5:30pm

5:35pm

6:05pm

6:30pm

6:40pm

6:45pm

6:50pm

6:55pm

7pm

O 7,
<<‘ %
S %
) L
. 'OGCI' o ?B\Ov\.
al Education

AGENDA: General Meeting

Mon, Jan 24, 5:30-7pm
Location: Online at Zoom Link Passcode: CAC

Welcome and introductions

A ibili Inclusion: Lisa Eriksen
Representative of the Palo Alto Junior Museum and Zoo will present about the various
accessibility features of the new JMZ, and answer questions. Brochure

Special Education Director's Update

District Advi T Updat
e PAUSD Equity Town Halls
e Dyslexia & struggling readers
e Recent statewide reports & studies
o New SELPA1 Reps approved by board

Education Team Update
e Transition IEP parent night - Feb 15
e Resource Panel for Summer Camps and after school programs Jan 25

Community Team Update
e  18th Annual Sweetheart Awards

Operations Team Update
e CAC Guidelines - update of existing 2011 4th Edition to proposed 5th Edition,
open for community feedback in survey by Jan 31

Open Forum

Adjourn

Upcoming Events:

Extracurriculars panel Jan 25
Transition IEP parent night Feb 15
Sweetheart Awards : Sat Feb 26 10am-12pm

Mar 8 9:30-11am

www.CACPaloAlto.org
a SELPA1 CAC sub-committee
Helping parents in Palo Alto since 1988

Alison Guan

Rika Yamamoto & Yuri
Chang

Cynthia Loleng-Perez

Kimberly Eng Lee

Rika Yamamoto
Yuri Chang

Yael Uziyel Naveh &
Christine Baker

Alison Guan


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82343507202
https://cacpaloalto.org/wp-content/uploads/2022/01/Access-Brochure_11x17.pdf
http://www.selpa1cac.org/event/inclusive-fun-fair-zoom-panel/
https://selpa.info/uploads/files/files/2011%20CA%20CAC%20Handbook.pdf
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfKBpT_KGynTiJhc9osS6fXHX77mI3TjVq_tn3N5RfQxOwSkA/viewform
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86251832410
http://www.cacpaloalto.org

