

## **AGENDA: General Meeting**

Mon, Jan 24, 5:30-7pm Location: Online at Zoom Link Passcode: CAC

5:30pm	Welcome and introductions	Alison Guan
5:35pm	Accessibility & Inclusion: Lisa Eriksen Representative of the Palo Alto Junior Museum and Zoo will present about the various accessibility features of the new JMZ, and answer questions. Brochure	Rika Yamamoto & Yuri Chang
6:05pm	Special Education Director's Update	Cynthia Loleng-Perez
6:30pm	District Advisory Team Update	Kimberly Eng Lee
6:40pm	<ul> <li>Education Team Update</li> <li>Transition IEP parent night - Feb 15</li> <li>Resource Panel for Summer Camps and after school programs Jan 25</li> </ul>	Rika Yamamoto Yuri Chang
6:45pm	Community Team Update  ■ 18th Annual Sweetheart Awards	Yael Uziyel Naveh & Christine Baker
6:50pm	Operations Team Update  ■ CAC Guidelines - update of existing 2011 4th Edition to proposed 5th Edition, open for community feedback in survey by Jan 31	Alison Guan
6:55pm	Open Forum	
7pm	Adjourn	

## **Upcoming Events:**

- Extracurriculars panel Jan 25
- Transition IEP parent night Feb 15
- Sweetheart Awards : Sat Feb 26 10am-12pm

## Next General CAC Meeting

Mar 8 9:30-11am

www.CACPaloAlto.org
a SELPA1 CAC sub-committee
Helping parents in Palo Alto since 1988